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Tuchscheerer, Steffen

Vogt, Maxi

Scharf, Dennis

Meister, Martin
Schéfer, Manuel
Roth, Frederik
Ostheimer, Dominik
Stirmer, Raphael
Musmann, Alexander
Vad, Fabian

Hartig, Sebastian
Hauenstein, Alexander
Glnther, Andre
Bohr, Artom
Kleineberg, Andreas
Lorenz, Philipp
Kunkel, Erik Tristan
Kraus, Luca
Bachmann, Jonas

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 0709
2 0742
3 0518
4 0675
5 0708
6 0693
7 0676

(A)8 0673
9 0706

10 0812

11 0674

12 0669

13 0493

14 0679

15 0486

16 0487

17 0687

18 0745

19 0689

20 0678

Bohr, Alexej

Verein

Pistolen-SV Veitshochheim

Hubertus Schollkrippen

Pistolen-SV Veitshochheim

SG Glattbach 1928
Pistolen-SV Veitshdchheim
SV Bischbrunn

SG Glattbach 1928

SG 1888 Damm
Pistolen-SV Veitshochheim
Sulzbach, KKSG

SG Glattbach 1928

Kgl. priv. SG 1408 Kit...
Kgl.priv. Bad Kissingen

SV Waldschenke Hésbach
Kgl.priv.SG MAR
Kgl.priv.SG MAR
Obernburg, SG

Sulzbach, KKSG
Sulzbach, KKSG

SV Waldschenke Hésbach

Seite 1/1

Serien

96 94 88

79

92

96
90
93
91
91
92
88
85
90
87
82
87
79
73
85
87
85

96

87

93
90
88
95
91
86
90
91
90
94
81
88
80
80
77
88
88

92

95

87
89
87
83
83
85
92
84
84
73
79
83
73
72
69
74
69

90 84

91 90

92 83

90 87
86 82
92 77
91 82
95 80
82 89
81 75
81 76
80 77
92 68
75 84
72 70
75 82
79 72
69 72
73 71
87 60

91

87

85

77
92
89
75
76
71
75
82
63
68
75
73
74
79
80
57
60

Gesamt

543 Ringe

535 Ringe

534 Ringe

530 Ringe
529 Ringe
526 Ringe
517 Ringe
516 Ringe
505 Ringe
501 Ringe
499 Ringe
484 Ringe
482 Ringe
476 Ringe
473 Ringe
463 Ringe
455 Ringe
452 Ringe
450 Ringe
449 Ringe
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